
 
 

 
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 
Solicitation Number: R-17-0004-DHS 

 
Standards Management Solution Software as a Service 

(SaaS) 
 

ADDENDUM #3 – 3 PM Central | March 21, 2017 
 
 

Extension of RFP Due Date 
 
This addendum will extend the due date of the Request for Proposals from March 24, 2017 @ 
2:00 pm CT to March 31, 2017 @ 2:00 pm CT. 

 
End Extension of RFP Due Date 

No other items, dates or deadlines for this RFP are changed. 

END ADDENDUM #2 
 

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM   1 of 1 
R-17-004-DHS | ADDENDUM 3 


	ADDENDUM #3 – 3 PM Central | March 21, 2017

